
Köntös Zsófia Rottmann Claudia

4 Legs 3

5 100+ 4

1 140+ -

- 180 -

60 High-Finish 114

48,50 Average 46,28

Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest

87 414 25 476 45 456 81 420

70 344 60 416 41 415 13 407

30 314 58 358 58 357 60 347

100 214 44 314 80 277 41 306

17 197 121 193 45 232 66 240

22 175 19 174 65 167 21 219

41 134 60 114 41 126 44 175

45 89 114 0 42 84 99 76

28 56 36 40

---> 26 475 37 19 24 16

45 456 45 430 0 19 16 0

45 411 45 385

37 374 45 340 ---> 55 446

66 308 53 287 81 420 22 424

66 242 85 202 28 392 29 395

81 161 45 157 36 356 41 354

30 131 81 76 41 315 9 345

71 60 36 40 20 295 95 250

60 0 30 265 44 206

25 240 81 125

60 441 26 475 30 210 41 84

100 341 95 380 100 110 44 40

70 271 60 320 38 72 20 20

85 186 95 225 22 50 0 20

80 106 60 165 46 4 20 0

82 24 41 124

0 24 38 86 85 416 39 462

0 24 31 55 40 376 85 377

12 12 47 8 45 331 45 332

6 6 0 8 41 290 23 309

4 2 6 2 30 260 44 265

2 0 41 219 100 165

30 189 45 120

---> 21 480 45 144 7 113

125 376 100 380 95 49 31 82

40 336 26 354 9 40 28 54

120 216 60 294 24 16 28 26

140 76 43 251 12 4 23 3

44 32 44 207 0 4 0 3

32 0 4 0
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